283

279

284

282

287

281

277

280

286

Namn
Alm Agnes

Ates Birkan

Johnsson Hugo

Malmgren Noah

Oredsson Karl

Ragnarsson Emma

Rantzow Philip

Ruzic Michaela

Ruzic Veronika

Deltagare per klubb

Fodd
2006

2002

2005

2004

2006

2004

1999

2003

2006

$71

Licens  Klubb
AA0806 S71

AD8302 S71

AD4905 S71

AB2704 S71

AD9706 S71

Al4203 S71

AC7399 S71

AG8203 S71

AH1606 S71

Str Anmadlda grenar

(3 24, 50m Brostsim Damer
(J 26, 100m Medley Damer
(335, 200m Brodstsim Damer
(J 1, 100m Frisim Herrar
(39, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(3 17, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 25, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(3J 27, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(0 34, 50m Frisim Herrar

(O 25, 100m Brostsim Herrar
(0 27, 100m Fjéarilsim Herrar
(3 34, 50m Frisim Herrar

(O 1, 100m Frisim Herrar
(3J9, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(0 13, 400m Frisim Herrar
(0 22, 200m Frisim Herrar
(3J 27, 100m Fjarilsim Herrar
(3 32, 200m Medley Herrar
(O 1, 100m Frisim Herrar

(3 4, 50m Brostsim Herrar
(3 17, 50m Fjarilsim Herrar
(0 22, 200m Frisim Herrar
(0 25, 100m Bréstsim Herrar
(3 34, 50m Frisim Herrar

(3 2, 200m Frisim Damer

(3J 7, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(J 12, 200m Medley Damer
(0 21, 100m Frisim Damer
(J 26, 100m Medley Damer
(J 31, 200m Fjarilsim Damer
(3O 1, 100m Frisim Herrar
(J9, 100m Ryggsim Herrar
(013, 400m Frisim Herrar
(322, 200m Frisim Herrar
(3 27, 100m Fjéarilsim Herrar
(0 34, 50m Frisim Herrar

(0 5, 100m Bréstsim Damer
(3 7, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(0 14, 50m Frisim Damer

(3 24, 50m Bréstsim Damer
(3 35, 200m Brostsim Damer
(3 37, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(3 5, 100m Brdstsim Damer
(3 7, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(0 14, 50m Frisim Damer

(0 21, 100m Frisim Damer
(333, 400m Frisim Damer
(3J 37, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
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Deltagare per klubb

Id Namn Fodd Licens  Klubb
278 Ronningdal Emilia 2002 AC6202 S71
285 Ungureanu Rebecka 2004 AX7404 S71

Str Anmalda grenar

(30 2, 200m Frisim Damer
(3 7, 100m Fjarilsim Damer
(3J 12, 200m Medley Damer
(J 21, 100m Frisim Damer
(3 26, 100m Medley Damer
(0 33, 400m Frisim Damer
(0 2, 200m Frisim Damer
(J 10, 50m Ryggsim Damer
(0 14, 50m Frisim Damer
(321, 100m Frisim Damer
(J 26, 100m Medley Damer
(3 37, 50m Fjarilsim Damer
(O RES 40, 1500m Frisim Damer
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